2/27/24
Dimensional Drawing
Product Image
PESCARA
STAINLESS STEEL 33"
WORKCENTER SINK
PTX110-31-WKC
FEATURES
•	 Workcenter includes bottom grid, shelf grid, colander,
cutting board, strainer assembly and drain cover.
•	 Integrated ledge system supports accessories and
turns the sink into an ergonomic workstation.
•	 Removable drain cover conceals the drain for a
seamless bowl surface.
•	 Sound dampening pads and spray coat reduce
excess noise from running water and disposal
vibration.
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Overall Sink Size (OD) 32½" x 18 9/16"
Bowl Size (ID) 31" x 17"
Bowl Depth (ID) 9 1/2"
Corner Radius 20mm
Minimum Cabinet Size 36"
Installation Type Undermount with 3mm Reveal
Sound Dampening Sound Pad
Material 18 Gauge
Weight 38 lbs.
Warranty Limited Lifetime
Franke Home Solutions North America, LLC.| www.franke.com
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Bottom Grid
PT31-36S
112.0491.340
Shelf Grid
PT14-31S
112.0490.011
Cutting Board
PT-41S
112.0527.413
Colander
PE-70S
112.0334.171
Drain Cover
PKGCVR
112.0395.171
Strainer Assembly
1145
112.0055.508
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Roller Mat
UV-36RM
112.0391.220
Cutting Board
PT-40S
112.0355.965
Cutting Mat
SP-40S
112.0342.598
Stainless Polish
903
112.0039.150
31” (78.7cm)
32 1/2” (82.6cm)
9 1/2”
(24.1cm)
R 20mm
17
” (
43
.2
cm
)
18
 9
/1
6”
 (4
7.
1c
m
)
FINISH
Silk
PTX110-31-WKC
122.0672.209